
Rotary International District 6290 
Andresky Club Visit Schedule 

Schedule updated as of October 22, 2025 

Date Club Name Time 

Wed, Oct 22, 2025 Manton 6:00 PM 

Sat, Oct 25, 2025 Comstock Park  8:30 AM 

Wed, Oct 29, 2025 Baldwin Rotary Club 12:00 PM 

Sat, Nov 01, 2025 Roscommon 10:00 AM 

Tue, Nov 04, 2025 Big Rapids 12:00 PM 

Tue, Nov 11, 2025 Ada Cascade 12:00 PM 

Wed, Nov 12, 2025 Hart Club 12:15 PM 

Thu, Nov 13, 2025 Ludington Club 12:00 PM 

Sat, Nov 15, 2025 Interact Annual 
Conference 

10 AM - 3 PM 

Tue, Nov 18, 2025 Cadillac 12:00 PM 

Sat, Nov 22, 2025 Holland Noon TBD 

Tue, Dec 09, 2025 Benzie Sunrise 5:30 PM 

Tue, Dec 09, 2025 Frankfort Rotary 
Club 

5:30 PM 

Wed, Jan 21, 2026 Traverse Bay 
Sunrise 

7:30 AM 
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